39
FIXTURE CARRIERSFIXTURE CARRIERS
CA
RRIERS
17380 -VP -10
Series No.
Option, Vandal-Proof Trim
Option, Hardware for Thicker Walls
How To Order Lavatory Carriers
EXAMPLE: Concealed Arm Carrier Series No. 17100
17100 -10 -75
Series No.
Option, Extension Sleeves Longer than Standard
Option, 2" Chrome-Plated Escutcheons, 2 Per Fixture
To order specify Series Number and use suffix numbers to indicate desired options.
EXAMPLE: Exposed Arm Carrier Series No. 17380
Types of Carriers • Ordering Information
LAVATORY
CARRIERS
For supporting lavatories with or
without arms.
1. Quantity.
2. JOSAM series number.
3. Fixture manufacturer, model number, name of fixture and size.
SINK
CARRIERS
For supporting sinks or slab shelves.
1. Quantity.
2. JOSAM series number.
3. Fixture manufacturer, model number, name of fixture and size.
URINAL
CARRIERS
For supporting off-the-floor urinals.
1. Quantity.
2. JOSAM series number.
3. Fixture manufacturer and model number.
WATER COOLER
CARRIERS
For supporting off-the-floor water coolers.
1. Quantity.
2. JOSAM series number.
3. Fixture manufacturer and model number.
HOSPITAL FIXTURE
CARRIERS
For supporting hospital sinks or
lavatories with knee action valves.
1. Quantity.
2. JOSAM series number.
3. Fixture manufacturer, model number, name of fixture and size.
4. Knee action valve, if used, give manufacturer and model number.
PLATE TYPE
CARRIERS
Multipurpose carriers for
supporting Lavatory, Sink, Urinal,
Water Cooler and Hospital Fixtures.
1. Quantity.
2. JOSAM series number.
3. Fixture manufacturer, model number, name of fixture and size.
Fixture Carriers 08.qxd  3/27/08  11:46 AM  Page 39
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.p65warnings.ca.gov
40
FIXTURE CARRIERS • Pictorial Selection GuideFIXTURE CARRIERS • Pictorial Selection Guide